
Camp. Ital. Epoca Recoaro

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

A1 A2 A3 B1 B2  - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 51 GALLINGANI G. 15:39.637
Tempo gara

1 2:10.264 --------- 10:36:27.976  40,072

2 2:12.612 + 02.348 10:38:40.588  39,363

3 2:11.449 + 01.185 10:40:52.037  39,711

4 2:12.182 + 01.918 10:43:04.219  39,491

5 2:15.632 + 05.368 10:45:19.851  38,486

6 2:17.431 + 07.167 10:47:37.282  37,983

6 2:17.431 + 07.167 10:47:37.282  0,000

7 2:15.042 + 04.778 10:49:52.668  38,655

 Po. 2 - # 1 TROLLO M. + 04.465
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.164 --------- 10:36:30.161  39,496

2 2:13.353 + 01.189 10:38:43.514  39,144

3 2:15.252 + 03.088 10:40:58.766  38,595

4 2:15.042 + 02.878 10:43:13.808  38,655

5 2:15.109 + 02.945 10:45:28.917  38,635

6 2:12.901 + 00.737 10:47:41.818  39,277

7 2:15.315 + 03.151 10:49:57.133  38,577

 Po. 3 - # 55 PIEROPAN M. + 07.531
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.605 + 10.913 10:36:44.843  36,605

2 2:12.274 + 00.582 10:38:57.117  39,464

3 2:13.887 + 02.195 10:41:11.004  38,988

4 2:12.387 + 00.695 10:43:23.391  39,430

5 2:11.984 + 00.292 10:45:35.375  39,550

6 2:11.692 --------- 10:47:47.067  39,638

7 2:13.132 + 01.440 10:50:00.199  39,209

 Po. 4 - # 11 GRAZIANI M. + 13.841
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.192 + 05.970 10:36:37.668  37,502

2 2:15.129 + 01.907 10:38:52.797  38,630

3 2:16.385 + 03.163 10:41:09.182  38,274

4 2:14.191 + 00.969 10:43:23.373  38,900

5 2:13.222 --------- 10:45:36.595  39,183

6 2:13.462 + 00.240 10:47:50.057  39,112

7 2:16.452 + 03.230 10:50:06.509  38,255

 Po. 5 - # 261 BUSSER J. + 33.438
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.188 + 00.158 10:36:34.979  38,050

2 2:17.030 --------- 10:38:52.009  38,094

3 2:18.459 + 01.429 10:41:10.468  37,701

4 2:17.457 + 00.427 10:43:27.925  37,976

5 2:20.045 + 03.015 10:45:47.970  37,274

6 2:20.876 + 03.846 10:48:08.846  37,054

7 2:17.260 + 00.230 10:50:26.106  38,030

 Po. 6 - # 353 FIORUCCI P. + 35.751
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.464 + 00.124 10:37:07.571  39,407

2 2:13.088 + 00.748 10:39:20.659  39,222

3 2:14.636 + 02.296 10:41:35.295  38,771

4 2:12.783 + 00.443 10:43:48.078  39,312

5 2:12.340 --------- 10:46:00.418  39,444

6 2:14.238 + 01.898 10:48:14.656  38,886

7 2:13.763 + 01.423 10:50:28.419  39,024

 Po. 7 - # 26 SOLDA F. + 38.731
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.891 + 02.144 10:36:37.710  37,315

2 2:18.824 + 01.077 10:38:56.534  37,602

3 2:19.860 + 02.113 10:41:16.394  37,323

4 2:20.736 + 02.989 10:43:37.130  37,091

5 2:18.686 + 00.939 10:45:55.816  37,639

6 2:17.836 + 00.089 10:48:13.652  37,871

7 2:17.747 --------- 10:50:31.399  37,896

 Po. 8 - # 436 ROMANO M. + 1:06.282
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.359 + 09.410 10:36:47.866  35,185

2 2:23.320 + 04.371 10:39:11.186  36,422

3 2:18.949 --------- 10:41:30.135  37,568

4 2:23.422 + 04.473 10:43:53.557  36,396

5 2:19.893 + 00.944 10:46:13.450  37,314

6 2:19.750 + 00.801 10:48:33.200  37,352

7 2:25.750 + 06.801 10:50:58.950  35,815

 Po. 9 - # 80 ROSSI M. + 1:14.093
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.850 + 06.730 10:36:47.316  35,069

2 2:24.090 + 01.970 10:39:11.406  36,227

3 2:23.344 + 01.224 10:41:34.750  36,416

4 2:22.849 + 00.729 10:43:57.599  36,542

5 2:23.418 + 01.298 10:46:21.017  36,397

6 2:22.120 --------- 10:48:43.137  36,730

7 2:23.624 + 01.504 10:51:06.761  36,345

 Po. 10 - # 22 RIPI M. + 1:21.630
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.567 + 05.923 10:36:46.646  35,136

2 2:27.294 + 04.650 10:39:13.940  35,439

3 2:26.477 + 03.833 10:41:40.417  35,637

4 2:22.644 --------- 10:44:03.061  36,595

5 2:24.428 + 01.784 10:46:27.489  36,143

6 2:22.933 + 00.289 10:48:50.422  36,521

7 2:23.876 + 01.232 10:51:14.298  36,281

 Po. 11 - # 227 TROIAN L. + 1:22.514
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.920 + 04.301 10:36:45.711  35,530

2 2:27.116 + 04.497 10:39:12.827  35,482

3 2:27.049 + 04.430 10:41:39.876  35,498

4 2:26.252 + 03.633 10:44:06.128  35,692

5 2:23.655 + 01.036 10:46:29.783  36,337

6 2:22.619 --------- 10:48:52.402  36,601

7 2:22.780 + 00.161 10:51:15.182  36,560

 Po. 12 - # 703 BORGOGELLI F. + 1:22.954
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.398 + 09.773 10:36:50.538  34,479

2 2:24.409 + 02.784 10:39:14.947  36,147

3 2:26.374 + 04.749 10:41:41.321  35,662

4 2:27.152 + 05.527 10:44:08.473  35,474

5 2:21.625 --------- 10:46:30.098  36,858

6 2:22.677 + 01.052 10:48:52.775  36,586

7 2:22.847 + 01.222 10:51:15.622  36,543

 Po. 13 - # 48 CORTI R. + 1:32.577
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.444 + 01.629 10:36:45.032  35,645

2 2:25.788 + 00.973 10:39:10.820  35,805

3 2:28.281 + 03.466 10:41:39.101  35,203

4 2:31.063 + 06.248 10:44:10.164  34,555

5 2:24.815 --------- 10:46:34.979  36,046

6 2:25.001 + 00.186 10:48:59.980  36,000

7 2:25.265 + 00.450 10:51:25.245  35,934

Fastest lap: 2:10.264 
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Camp. Ital. Epoca Recoaro

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

A1 A2 A3 B1 B2  - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 14 - # 122 MUGNAINI G. + 1:33.356
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.499 + 08.951 10:36:51.861  34,007

2 2:26.672 + 02.124 10:39:18.533  35,590

3 2:26.699 + 02.151 10:41:45.232  35,583

3 2:26.699 + 02.151 10:41:45.232  0,000

4 2:25.757 + 01.209 10:44:11.346  35,813

5 2:25.037 + 00.489 10:46:36.383  35,991

6 2:25.093 + 00.545 10:49:01.476  35,977

7 2:24.548 --------- 10:51:26.024  36,113

 Po. 15 - # 456 RUNGGALDIER G. + 1:43.220
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.614 + 04.415 10:36:49.842  34,658

2 2:28.115 + 01.916 10:39:17.957  35,243

3 2:29.157 + 02.958 10:41:47.114  34,997

4 2:26.266 + 00.067 10:44:13.380  35,688

5 2:27.794 + 01.595 10:46:41.174  35,319

6 2:28.515 + 02.316 10:49:09.689  35,148

7 2:26.199 --------- 10:51:35.888  35,705

 Po. 16 - # 213 MORVIDONI M. + 1:43.614
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.624 + 10.531 10:36:55.359  33,542

2 2:29.180 + 04.087 10:39:24.539  34,991

3 2:29.521 + 04.428 10:41:54.060  34,911

4 2:25.358 + 00.265 10:44:19.418  35,911

5 2:26.000 + 00.907 10:46:45.418  35,753

6 2:25.771 + 00.678 10:49:11.189  35,810

7 2:25.093 --------- 10:51:36.282  35,977

 Po. 17 - # 4 FIUMI G. + 2:01.545
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.789 + 09.006 10:36:53.969  33,723

2 2:25.783 --------- 10:39:19.752  35,807

3 2:28.574 + 02.791 10:41:48.326  35,134

4 2:26.878 + 01.095 10:44:15.204  35,540

5 2:27.347 + 01.564 10:46:42.551  35,427

6 2:30.326 + 04.543 10:49:12.877  34,725

7 2:41.336 + 15.553 10:51:54.213  32,355

 Po. 18 - # 119 VALANDRO E. + 2:50.010
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.703 + 22.657 10:37:12.950  30,401

2 2:30.649 + 01.603 10:39:43.599  34,650

2 2:30.649 + 01.603 10:39:43.599  0,000

3 2:30.313 + 01.267 10:42:14.270  34,728

4 2:29.046 --------- 10:44:43.316  35,023

5 2:30.047 + 01.001 10:47:13.363  34,789

6 2:34.500 + 05.454 10:49:47.863  33,786

7 2:54.815 + 25.769 10:52:42.678  29,860

 Po. 19 - # 174 ZANCATO R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.380 + 08.816 10:37:01.616  32,147

2 2:37.938 + 04.374 10:39:39.554  33,051

3 2:33.922 + 00.358 10:42:13.476  33,913

4 2:33.564 --------- 10:44:47.040  33,992

5 2:35.512 + 01.948 10:47:22.552  33,567

6 2:35.901 + 02.337 10:49:58.453  33,483

 Po. 20 - # 15 COLOMBARI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.367 + 06.863 10:37:14.841  30,110

2 2:48.685 + 02.181 10:40:03.526  30,945

3 2:47.411 + 00.907 10:42:50.937  31,181

4 2:50.281 + 03.777 10:45:41.218  30,655

5 2:50.214 + 03.710 10:48:31.432  30,667

6 2:46.504 --------- 10:51:17.936  31,351

 Po. 21 - # 134 MANENTI R. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:06.084 + 1:34.934 10:38:25.032  21,212

2 2:31.150 --------- 10:40:56.182  34,535

3 3:16.759 + 45.609 10:44:12.941  26,530

4 2:55.256 + 24.106 10:47:08.197  29,785

5 2:56.235 + 25.085 10:50:04.432  29,620

 Po. 22 - # 186 BORSATO M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:44.342 + 45.525 10:38:03.829  23,268

2 2:58.817 --------- 10:41:02.646  29,192

3 3:02.455 + 03.638 10:44:05.101  28,610

4 3:01.364 + 02.547 10:47:06.465  28,782

5 3:05.507 + 06.690 10:50:11.972  28,139

 Po. 23 - # 56 MORINI S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 6:26.222 + 3:59.766 10:40:39.253  13,516

2 2:26.456 --------- 10:43:05.709  35,642

3 2:27.044 + 00.588 10:45:32.753  35,500

4 2:32.411 + 05.955 10:48:05.164  34,249

5 2:31.087 + 04.631 10:50:36.251  34,550

 Po. 24 - # 115 BARBERO B. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.024 + 07.596 10:36:56.206  33,456

2 2:31.301 + 02.873 10:39:27.507  34,501

3 2:28.428 --------- 10:41:55.935  35,169

4 2:34.559 + 06.131 10:44:30.494  33,774

 Po. 25 - # 410 MAGNI M. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.813 --------- 10:37:07.235  33,288

Fastest lap: 2:10.264 
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